UAG-40 SERIES & UAG-50 SERIES AIR GRINDERS
EXPLODED VIEW ;s

*%When ordering Metal Tag,
please specify the model name you need

7]

75 for UAG-40 series
‘FT 76 for UAG-50 series
410 | 70

7

104

596-003-6 Handle Assembly (Roll type)
596-003-7 Handle Assembly (Lever type)
596-885-6 Silencer Assembly

PARTS LIST — FOR REFERENCE ONLY

596-893-6 Governor Cage Assembly UAG-40 series
597-893-7 Governor Cage Assembly for UAG-50 series

Index  Part Index  Part Index  Part
Number Number Description Qty. Number Number Description Qty. Number Number Description Qty.
596-003-7 HANDLE ASSEMBLY (LEVER TYPE) AL, . PARTS FOR 4” WHEEL IN COMMON
1 5960147  Handle (Lever Type) ] B e g e e ! 78 5063933  Wheel Holder Flonge (5/8) |
2 591-101-7  Valve Bushing | 41 966-1000  Allen Head Plug (1/8) 1 596-759-7  Wheel Guar ]
3 554-091-7  Air Inlet Bushing 1 42 9731100 RoliPin (3 x I(?) 1 946-899-0  Hexagon Head Bolt (M5x 18) |
4 554-835-7  Filter 1 43 9740080  Key(3x8) 1 960-037-0  Hexagon Nut (1-M5) 1
5 596-729-7  Valve Body Connector 1 44 9752680  Spocer (35x 31 x0.5) 1 962-008-0  Spring Washer (2-55) 1
6 -736-8  Valve Body Nut 1 4 9758350  Adjusfing Spacer (35x 31 x1) 2 978-159-0  Snap Ring (16 x 1) 1
7 - Locking Button 1 48 978-3050  Snap Ring &0 x1) 1 975-056-0  Spacer (11.4x 8.1 x 1.5) 1
8 -3 Valve [ever | 49 982-0130  Ball Bearing (606) 1
9 0 Pin (H) (4% 22) | 50 982-054-0  Ball Bearing (6292) 270 |—InType :
1 -0 Roll Pin (3.5 x 20) ] 51 982-242-0  Ball Bearing (62027) 1 84" 596-390-6  Wheel ?\Iplndle
1 00 Cone Spring (10x 16 x 16) ] 5 9909300  O-Ring (SN2-40) le 85 596-394-7  Wheel Nut Flange (5/8")
1 -011-0  Inner nusl Ring (18) ] 53 9939130 Felt Ring (22x 32x 4) 1 86 9459900  Hexagon Sockei Flange HeadBolt
' 140 Ball (172 ] 54 5667202 Dead Handle 1 (M8 x18) !
1 -913-0  O-Ring (SNS-15) 2 55 9751270 Spacert (20x 13x 1) 1 87 979-314-0  Inner Snap Ring (IRTW-14) 1
1 1140 Spring (6 x 18) 1 56 9620130 Spring Washer (2-125) 1 OutType
596-003-6 HANDLE AssemBLY (RoLL Tvpe) | INEIPRIAS 1o IR ERUIALL ) B T Vel Sinde ]
16 596-014-6  Valve Body | 111 5969243  Mefol Tag for UAG-40SBL-136 1 89 596-394-3  Wheel Nut Flange (5/8") 1
17 596-729-6  Valve Body Connector 1
13000150 Vohe ond | |W—CTE T T | 1
-015- alve Handle 787 - -393- ee| Holder Flange
20 5961026 Valve Bushin ] T ! 9 5977707  VWheol Guard ]
21 596-736-7  Valve Body Nut 1 80 5967877  Exhaust Refainer 1 92 946-900-0  Hexagon Head Bolt (M5x 18) 1
22 596-670-6  Band 1 61 948-535-0  Allen Head Screw (M5 x 35) 1 93 960-037-0  Hexagon Nut (1-M5) 1
23 554-835-7  Filter 1 62 976-307-0  Spring (12.1x 8) 1 94 962-008-0 Sprin%Wﬂsher (2-59) 1
24 9702040  Pin(H)(3x6) ] 63 9791070 Outer Snap Ring (10) 1 95 9781590 SnapRing (16 x 1) 1
B ol Taldat ! 64 9900200  O-Ring (P-22) ] o
-440- ring (18 x -990- Ri ) n Type
7 9767240  Spring (34x 2) ] 66 9909200 0-Ring (SNS-25) ' 96 5963906 Wheel ?\Ipindle
28 9909120 O-Ring (SNS-14) 1 [ GOVERNOR PARTS IN COMMON | % g%gggg \}I{Vheel utS ”ﬂ"gﬁwsﬂ B
67 596-170-7  Governor Valve 1 770 exagon >ockef Hange HeadBolt
COMMON DARTS 68 596-181-6  Governor Cage ] (M8x 18) !
29 596-025-8 (OSIn% 1 69 506-176-7  Governor Soindle 1 99 979-314-0  Inner Snap Ring (IRTW-14) 1
30 5962916 Rear Plate Spacer ] 70 5961836  Govornor Weigh 2
31 596-285-6  Rear Plote 1 71 9731180 Roll Pin(3x 18) 9 Qut Type
S ! Iy o Spcer(114x81x) | 1007 263903 heel inde !
-287- otor 1130- i -394- eel Nut Flange
§opm o, | g | B ke
-289-7 tront Plate For UAG-40 Series (13.600 rpm) Sty en TWEnct 1o mim
36 596-420-6  Driving Gear 1 900 : 105  942-114-0  Connecting Screw (1/4 x NPT1/4) 1
3 3064304 DriyengGeur i 75 976-2820  Spring (11.5x11) 1 g
38 596-013-6  Casing Rear Cover 1 For UAG-50 Series (10.900 rpm)
76 976:2810  Spring (1T5%12) |
10000 SE PINE @ = ltems in Pulse Repair Kit UAG-40SBL-RK
PORTLAND, OR 97216 When ordering spare parts, please specify
AI M c U 503-254-6600 tool type, part number, and description.

FAX 503-255-2615

REVISED 02/16



JAGC—4058BL—RK

(Kit contains following parts)

#/# LOE::ﬁon Part Number QrY Description Material Drawing / Scketch
1 SEWALL AM—OIL 1 Oil Air Motor Plastic
1 oz. fluid Container ] )
Air Oil
1 oz.
10.2 mm
2 PA2C 506—-288—-6 4 Blade Phenolic—Fiber
10.2x56x1.85 56 mm
P26 mm
Ball Bearing(6297) .
3 — — 2
PA2H 982-054-0 9% 06x8 Bearing Steel
29 mm
P44 mm
4 PA1B 990-930-0 1 |O—Ring (SNS—40) Buna—Black

40x44x2

240 mm




	UAG-40, UAG-50 Series
	UAG-40SBL-RK

